HEHWEEEmER)

JO 71432
e FRAXKEE REHNE [MEL0R 4
MELEZEE |ZIAFHE
¥500,000 ¥500,000
&= RB FHES RAE h R @) % (FE®) EEE
1 SH6E10818 BELE 24 ¥0 ¥0 ¥500,000 ¥500,000
2 SF6E10818 BIRE&Y |ZEBHFEEMHEAN) ¥0 ¥300,000 ¥200,000 ¥500,000
HRBEISEFtHAXS - HARAREEHESS
3 SF164E10A3H BHEEZR ITTILOXRERERI2E ¥11,660 ¥288,340 ¥200,000 ¥488,340
4 610898 EBRBE |RBUGHE HEICHESETE ¥20,180 ¥268,160 ¥200,000 ¥468,160
YA EYY EfffEEREEAS L
5| SF6FE10H16H BHEER |FA—EEF RRFWHIMICTHESTER ¥5,500 ¥262,660 ¥200,000 ¥462,660
2RMFAEARREFSENT HASXEZASR
6| SF6FE108248 BNSNE |SORERSXNARUAES ¥60,000 ¥202,660 ¥200,000 ¥402,660
HAASRDEFEREDR
71 S 6E10A25H BHNSME TR EREMS ¥6,000 ¥196,660 ¥200,000 ¥396,660
8| SFM6&£E10825H BHNSNE |SLEEEEFOURRS ¥9,000 ¥187,660 ¥200,000 ¥387,660
9| HF6FE10R25H BREERE |RBipHE #HEITHEIETE ¥21,120 ¥166,540 ¥200,000 ¥366,540
10| SF64&E10828H BREHEE |RBHHE #HEIEHEIBTHR ¥10,000 ¥156,540 ¥200,000 ¥356,540
IRYRSYrEYY RyFrREEAAS L
11 SF6E10H28H BNBEER |EEEEEF RERWEGHMICHESITER ¥5,500 ¥151,040 ¥200,000 ¥351,040
12  $#6&£E10A30H BHNSNE |HtASRASRESSKREBRARR ¥60,000 ¥91,040 ¥200,000 ¥291,040
13 SF6E10A308 ERBE |BE #EICHEITH ¥10,000 ¥81,040 ¥200,000 ¥281,040
14 SF6E11A18 BREY |EHEBHFEEMSHEAN) ¥0 ¥281,040 ¥0 ¥281,040
15 SH6EI11A1H BERA ¥281,040 ¥0 ¥0 ¥o]




